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SW Range and Pasture Team

Jodie Stockett – Texas PH and western OK 
(jodie.stockett@corteva.com) 
Jamie Halfmann – Lubbock Area 
(jamie.halfmann@corteva.com)
Tyler Bowen – AZ, NM, far west and SW TX 
(tyler.bowen@corteva.com) 
Tanner Chancelor – Central TX (Georgetown area) 
(tanner.chancelor@corteva.com)
Benny Martinez – South TX, Rio Grande Valley 
(benny.martinez@corteva.com)
Rachel Hinton – SE Texas (Houston area) 
(rachel.hinton@corteva.com)
Colton Spencer – North Central TX (NC and NE area) 
(colton.spencer@corteva.com) 


